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ACCOUNT STATEMENT
Customer Enquiries 13 11 33 

Michael Bond
35 Tauchert Street
CHAPMAN ACT 2611
 

Borrowers/Guarantors Loan Account Number: 2109357

M & M Bond Superannuation Fund

Meredith Joy Bond

Michael Alan Bond

Start Date: 1 January 2019 End Date: 30 June 2019 

Opening Rate: 6.19% Closing Rate: 6.35%

Monthly Repayment: $1,780.64 Account Status: Current

Default Rate (if applicable): 8.35% Payment Frequency: Monthly

Account Summary as at 30 June 2019

Opening 
Balance

Interest 
Charged

Other 
Debits

Total 
Credits

Closing 
Balance

$262,963.49

+

$8,220.05

+

$60.00

-

$10,638.58

=

$260,604.96

Building Insurance for your Property

Insurance helps you mitigate the risk of financial loss in events such as fire or storm. It is also a 
requirement of your loan contract that you have building insurance for your property. Please ensure a copy 
of your current certificate has been provided, noting Secure Funding Pty Ltd. Fees may apply if a current 
certificate is not on file. To update your account, send your certificate to service@liberty.com.au.  
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance
17/06/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,780.64 $260,604.96
17/06/19 Service Fee $10.00 $262,385.60
17/06/19 Interest Charged $1,407.44 $262,375.60
17/05/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,780.64 $260,968.16
17/05/19 Service Fee $10.00 $262,748.80
17/05/19 Interest Charged $1,364.16 $262,738.80
17/04/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,780.64 $261,374.64
17/04/19 Service Fee $10.00 $263,155.28
17/04/19 Interest Charged $1,411.57 $263,145.28
17/03/19 Service Fee $10.00 $261,733.71
17/03/19 Interest Charged $1,274.46 $261,723.71
15/03/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,780.64 $260,449.25
17/02/19 Service Fee $10.00 $262,229.89
17/02/19 Interest Charged $1,379.95 $262,219.89
15/02/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,758.01 $260,839.94
17/01/19 Direct Debit Repayment -$1,758.01 $262,597.95
17/01/19 Service Fee $10.00 $264,355.96
17/01/19 Interest Charged $1,382.47 $264,345.96
01/01/19 Opening balance $262,963.49

Totals $8,280.05 -$10,638.58  

 

   


